MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Theory Lecture Il MBBS Part —I (CBME)

Batch 2020
Monday 9: 00 to 10:00 am
FEB 2023 ONWARDS

Sr. | Date Lectures (Competency No) Faculty
No
1 |27/2/2023 | Normal Growth and Development Dr. Fadnis
2 6/3/2023 | Normal Growth and Development Dr. Fadnis
-3 13/3/2023 | Developmental Dr. Jayanth
Delay
4 20/3/2023 | Cerebral palsy Dr. Jayanth
5 27/3/2023 | Scholastic backwardness and Learning Dr. Jayanth
Disabilities (LD)
6 3/4/2023 | SDL1- Complementary feeding & IYCF Dr. Fadnis
7 10/4/2023 | ADHD & Autism Dr. Jayanth
8 17/4/2023 | Behavioural problems of children incl Dr. Jayanth
Enuresis & Encopresis
9 24/4/2023 | Adolescence & Dr. Sajili
4 Puberty
10 |1/5/2023 |Normal Nutrition Dr. Fadnis
11 |22/5/2023 |SDL2 - Protein Energy Dr. Fadnis
12 |29/5/2023 |Tuberculosis in Dr. Fadnis
Children, Management of
tuberculosis
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MIMER Medical College
Paediatric Theory Lecture Il MBBS Part - j
Batch 2019 S
Saturday 8: 00 to 09:00 am
April- May 2023

Sr.No

Date Lectures (Competency No) ¥
| 3
1 15/4/2023 - Fac
Birth asphyxia i
29/4/2023 | Respiratorydistress in new born = -
3 6/5/2023 N -

Birth injuries & Haemorrhagic disease of new born (HDN)

SUMMER VACATION 7 MAY 20223 TO 21/5/2023
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MIMER Medical College

Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)
Batch D1 (Roll No- 132 to 150)

Day Date Name of Faculty
Monday 24/4/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 25/4/2023 - Dr. Fadnis
Wednesday 26/4/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 277472023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 28/4/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 29/4/2023 Dr. Ashita
Monday 1/6/2023 (holiday) -
Tuesday 2/5/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Wednesday 3/5/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 4/5/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 5/5/2023 Dr. Shraddha
| Saturday 6/5/2023 | IMMUNIZATION
MDD
Dég;g{ S‘azgatrifis e
MIMER Medgg:ﬁgc‘jzg




MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade

Tutorial Timetable

11l MBBS PART Il CBME Batch 2019
MAY 22, 2023 ONWARDS
Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Sr Date Day BATCH Topic Faculty
N1°' 22/5/2023 | Monday E Fluids & Electrolytes, Nutrition Dr. Vijaykumar
2 | 23/5/2023 | Tuesday A Fluids & Electrolytes, Nutrition Dr. Jayanth
3 | 24/5/2023 | Wednesday B | Fluids & Electrolytes, Nutrition Dr. Meetu
4 | 25/5/2023 | Thursday C Fluids & Electrolytes, Nutrition Dr. SanFPEI
5 | 26/5/2023 | Friday D Fluids & Electrolytes, Nutrition Dr. Sanjay
1— 6 29/56/2023 | Monday E Cardiac Failure Dr. Vijaykumar
7 30/5/2023 | Tuesday A Cardiac Failure Dr. Jayanth
8 31/5/2023 | Wednesday B Cardiac Failure Dr. Meetu
9 | 1/6/2023 | Thursday C | Cardiac Failure Dr. Sankpal
10 2/6/2023 | Friday D Cardiac Failure Dr. Sanjay
11 5/6/2023 | Monday E Oxygen Therapy Dr. Vijaykumar
12 | 6/6/2023 | Tuesday A | Oxygen Therapy Dr. Jayanth
L 13 7/6/2023 | Wednesday B Oxygen Therapy Dr. Meetu
14 | 8/6/2023 | Thursday C Oxygen Therapy Dr. Sankpal
15 | 9/6/2023 | Friday D Oxygen Therapy Dr. Sanjay
16 12/6/2023 | Monday E Counseling Dr. Vijaykumar
17 | 13/6/2023 | Tuesday A Counselling Dr. Jayanth
18 | 14/6/2023 | Wednesday B Counselling Dr. Meetu
: 19 | 15/6/2023 | Thursday C Counselling Dr. Sankpal
20 | 16/6/2023 | Friday D Counselling Dr. Sanjay
21 | 19/6/2023 | Monday E Hemat Dr. Vijaykumar
22 | 20/6/2023 | Tuesday A Hemat Dr. Jayanth
23 | 21/6/2023 | Wednesday B Hemat Dr. Meetu
24 | 22/6/2023 | Thursday C Hemat Dr. Sankpal
25 | 23/6/2023 | Friday D Hemat Dr. Sanjay
26 | 26/6/2023 | Monday E Congestive cardiac failure in Dr. Vijaykumar
infants andchildren
27 | 27/6/2023 | Tuesday A Congestive cardiac failure in Dr. Jayanth
infants andchildren
28 | 28/6/2023 | Wednesday B Congestive cardiac failure in Dr. Meetu
infants and children
29 | 29/6/2023 | Thursday C Congestive cardiac failure in Dr. Sankpal
infants and children
., FRE023 | Fiidny D Congestive cardiac failure in

infants andchildren




